
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $80,831.28
2025-10-01 Google	GSUITE_futuregener txn_5wHR5qE -$134.40 $80,696.88
2025-10-01 Mailchimp txn_kWHPBvm -$45.00 $80,651.88
2025-10-02 EDREAMS	US txn_WBHAJR8 -$7.99 $80,643.89
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Nancy	Hightower txn_zVHy5K9 $53.77 $80,697.66
2025-10-03 ACH	to	Victoria	Elizabeth	Whalen txn_9KHy0Eo -$1,000.00 $79,697.66
2025-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/29	to	10/5 txn_nEHMY8b -$3.77 $79,693.89
2025-10-07 EDREAMS txn_EyHP7Ar -$376.66 $79,317.23
2025-10-10 QATAR	AIRWAYS	(Q.C.S.C) txn_BZH8vKW -$629.99 $78,687.24
2025-10-10 Condor	Flugdienst	GmbH txn_LgHbP9d -$749.99 $77,937.25
2025-10-11 EDREAMS	US txn_4dH5mg8 -$157.67 $77,779.58
2025-10-12 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_zVHyeqY -$458.70 $77,320.88
2025-10-13 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_66HOBW9 -$458.70 $76,862.18
2025-10-13 ECITIZEN txn_AWHxbvo -$34.05 $76,828.13
2025-10-13 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_0eHqam7 -$153.36 $76,674.77
2025-10-15 Wire	to	Mombasa	Continental	Resort txn_MNHp7kM -$24,840.00 $51,834.77
2025-10-15 Wire	to	Yomna	Sayed	Mohamed	Abdelkader txn_d7HapOZ -$300.00 $51,534.77
2025-10-15 Wire	to	Serena	Beach	Hotel	And	Spa	Mombasa txn_K9HZZ8r -$8,057.00 $43,477.77
2025-10-16 EMIRATES-USD txn_yXHV58x -$1,057.67 $42,420.10
2025-10-16 JAMBOJET	LIMITED txn_vgHeARp -$168.99 $42,251.11
2025-10-17 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_BZH8KG2 -$96.16 $42,154.95
2025-10-17 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_a8HBKqQ -$402.97 $41,751.98
2025-10-17 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_wNHJYZ5 -$643.00 $41,108.98
2025-10-17 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_rYHQOAv -$643.00 $40,465.98
2025-10-17 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_brHZ6pE -$222.40 $40,243.58
2025-10-17 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_R2Ho7pv -$222.40 $40,021.18
2025-10-18 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_XGHQq0m -$155.10 $39,866.08
2025-10-18 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_XGHQqPM -$155.10 $39,710.98
2025-10-18 ECITIZEN txn_5wHR6k2 -$34.05 $39,676.93
2025-10-18 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_d7Han9g -$155.10 $39,521.83
2025-10-18 ECITIZEN txn_OXH8vWQ -$34.05 $39,487.78
2025-10-18 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_mAHO8Qq -$483.80 $39,003.98
2025-10-18 LAM txn_MNHp7y2 -$298.94 $38,705.04
2025-10-18 LINKTREE*	LINKTREE txn_rYHQz6K -$9.00 $38,696.04
2025-10-18 AIRCANADA	VI	US	CONS	WEB txn_lZHQOP9 -$464.57 $38,231.47
2025-10-18 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_wNHJL2Z -$670.90 $37,560.57
2025-10-18 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_wNHJLnM -$223.00 $37,337.57
2025-10-18 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_lZHQOqa -$1,116.00 $36,221.57
2025-10-19 DPO*Uganda	Airlines txn_MNHpmbZ -$464.00 $35,757.57
2025-10-19 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_brHZLMm -$169.06 $35,588.51
2025-10-19 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_R2Ho94J -$155.10 $35,433.41
2025-10-19 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_LgHb9gB -$155.10 $35,278.31
2025-10-19 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_0eHqme7 -$155.10 $35,123.21
2025-10-19 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_5wHR6gq -$155.10 $34,968.11
2025-10-19 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_evHR5Gm -$155.10 $34,813.01
2025-10-19 LATAM	AIRLINES	WEB	USD txn_8rHr0v4 -$1,563.13 $33,249.88
2025-10-19 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_OXH8vaw -$420.70 $32,829.18



2025-10-19 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_0eHqmK9 -$236.00 $32,593.18
2025-10-20 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_brHZLGg -$527.40 $32,065.78
2025-10-20 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_R2Ho9dJ -$364.70 $31,701.08
2025-10-20 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_rYHQzoP -$982.13 $30,718.95
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_5wHR62e -$169.06 $30,549.89
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_wNHJg24 -$143.47 $30,406.42
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_a8HBlQw -$181.31 $30,225.11
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_BZH8lGX -$72.90 $30,152.21
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_0eHqAQa -$72.90 $30,079.31
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_PVH5gyk -$131.83 $29,947.48
2025-10-20 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_EyHPWYL -$169.06 $29,778.42
2025-10-20 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_NQHPQgb -$1,411.75 $28,366.67
2025-10-20 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_a8HBlnw -$1,134.03 $27,232.64
2025-10-20 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_BZH8KMl -$1,189.01 $26,043.63
2025-10-20 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_GkH4K2X -$416.10 $25,627.53
2025-10-20 AIR	TANZANIA	CO.LTD txn_2zHvnkw -$95.72 $25,531.81
2025-10-21 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_zVHyYgP -$58.94 $25,472.87
2025-10-21 AIR	INDIA	LTD txn_R2HoeVe -$88.96 $25,383.91
2025-10-21 AIR	INDIA	LTD txn_JxHvlEG -$172.57 $25,211.34
2025-10-21 ETHIOPIAN	AIRLINES txn_vgHelno -$335.78 $24,875.56
2025-10-21 Wire	to	Mary	Muthoni	Morrison txn_4dH5oOd -$800.00 $24,075.56
2025-10-21 SAFARILINK	AVIATION	LIMI txn_lZHQEPn -$140.00 $23,935.56
2025-10-21 JAMBOJET	LIMITED txn_GkH47YG -$96.16 $23,839.40
2025-10-21 JAMBOJET	LIMITED txn_evHR5ll -$80.65 $23,758.75
2025-10-21 JAMBOJET	LIMITED txn_p5H0wyL -$176.81 $23,581.94
2025-10-21 JAMBOJET	LIMITED txn_XGHQZP0 -$184.57 $23,397.37
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_wNHJg0v -$123.70 $23,273.67
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_5wHR7Vn -$364.70 $22,908.97
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_GkH47zK -$493.70 $22,415.27
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_9KHymRR -$635.30 $21,779.97
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_LgHbmww -$873.70 $20,906.27
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_0eHqAvN -$1,038.00 $19,868.27
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_zVHyYJa -$1,140.56 $18,727.71
2025-10-21 KENYA	AIRWAYS txn_ZeHZk8R -$458.70 $18,269.01
2025-10-22 ECITIZEN txn_evHRYNn -$34.05 $18,234.96
2025-10-22 Amazon txn_MNHp4YG -$29.97 $18,204.99
2025-10-22 Amazon txn_lZHQEXM -$25.10 $18,179.89
2025-10-22 Wire	to	Yomna	Sayed	Mohamed	Abdelkader txn_R2HoRbx -$175.00 $18,004.89
2025-10-22 Wire	to	Kasereka	Syaghuswa	Isaac txn_9KHyVBl -$65.00 $17,939.89
2025-10-23 Wire	to	TonyWild	Foundation	LTD txn_GkH4wJe -$2,000.00 $15,939.89
2025-10-23 Wire	to	Juliana	Kageni	Loshiro txn_AWHxM0Y -$430.00 $15,509.89
2025-10-23 Wire	to	Maria	Matilda	Atieno txn_5wHRleA -$190.00 $15,319.89
2025-10-23 Wire	to	Poline	Kagendo	Gitari txn_NQHP8N5 -$96.00 $15,223.89
2025-10-23 Wire	to	Mary	Muthoni	Morrison txn_2zHvaPY -$606.00 $14,617.89
2025-10-23 Wire	to	Kenn	And	Associates	Limited txn_kWHPnRA -$7,475.00 $7,142.89
2025-10-23 Condor	Flugdienst txn_PVH5p7q -$44.15 $7,098.74
2025-10-23 ALBERTSONS	#0513 txn_PVH5pqV -$26.97 $7,071.77
2025-10-23 OFFICE	DEPOT	#920 txn_d7HaZ8G -$17.58 $7,054.19
2025-10-23 DPO*Skyward	Express txn_EyHPNab -$192.25 $6,861.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Cecilia	Naserian	Kirrokor txn_5wHRlQ0 -$35.00 $6,826.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Kayembe	Kalonji	Guillaume txn_kWHP7ok -$250.00 $6,576.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Atim	Edith	Labeja txn_OXH8d2l -$350.00 $6,226.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Bochola	Sara	Arero txn_ZeHZLxQ -$150.00 $6,076.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Thembo	Johnson	Puruka txn_PVH5pyp -$150.00 $5,926.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Max	Liambilah	Ayaga txn_YRHK6LN -$150.00 $5,776.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Wathik	Chahabane	Youssouf txn_XGHQAoa -$150.00 $5,626.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Esther	Furaha	Baya txn_5wHRlx0 -$165.00 $5,461.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Joel	Aloo txn_R2HoRno -$170.00 $5,291.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Mark	Mako txn_AWHxMl8 -$150.00 $5,141.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Joaquina	Jose	Gume txn_oyHKL5X -$220.00 $4,921.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Debra	Samanta	Kurash txn_brHZbvO -$160.00 $4,761.94
2025-10-24 ACH	to	Victoria	Elizabeth	Whalen txn_zVHymK2 -$2,800.00 $1,961.94
2025-10-24 Wire	to	Bonheur	Mirindi	Amani txn_9KHyVoX -$270.00 $1,691.94



2025-10-24 Nyx*SmarteCarte	Cart/Stro txn_PVH5pMz -$7.00 $1,684.94
2025-10-25 ALASKA	AIRLINE	AS	MSVSZS txn_EyHPN4z -$260.00 $1,424.94
2025-10-25 T-MOBILE	HOTSPOT	BONN txn_gnHPl4k -$23.24 $1,401.70
2025-10-25 T-MOBILE	HOTSPOT	BONN txn_K9HZE29 -$23.24 $1,378.46
2025-10-25 MAF	8131	TILL	1 txn_p5H0N20 -$5.03 $1,373.43
2025-10-26 POA	CHOMAAZ	MEAT	GRILL txn_0eHqBml -$36.00 $1,337.43
2025-10-26 MINISO	NYALI txn_GkH4m5K -$3.21 $1,334.22
2025-10-27 CAFESSERIE	LIMITED txn_QmHLPVK -$42.44 $1,291.78
2025-10-27 PAPER	CONNECTION7274632MO txn_R2HoyZb -$50.97 $1,240.81
2025-10-27 CARREFOUR	NYALI txn_BZH8rvX -$14.25 $1,226.56
2025-10-27 GOODLIFE	PHARMACY txn_JxHvpVG -$54.75 $1,171.81
2025-10-27 JAMBOJET	LIMITED txn_MNHpVMO -$7.76 $1,164.05
2025-10-28 CAFESSERIE	LIMITED txn_GkH4p4P -$21.57 $1,142.48
2025-10-28 PAPER	CONNECTION7274632MO txn_mAHOgZZ -$9.31 $1,133.17
2025-10-30 LOVE	HOME	MART	LIMITED txn_MNHpzb0 -$9.31 $1,123.86
2025-10-31 PAPER	CONNECTION7274632MO txn_QmHLEaW -$16.67 $1,107.19
2025-10-31 CARREFOUR	NYALI txn_BZH8zZZ -$26.38 $1,080.81

WITHDRAWN:	$79,804.24.	DEPOSITED:	$53.77. $1,080.81

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


